NJC

Trinidad State (583)
Josh Woodworth
Joe Apache
Jake Ice
Dominic Maldonade
Mitchell McFarland

Eastern Wyo (610)
Cayl Carpenter
Robby Shipp
Garrett Mortimer
Brandon Rideout
Wacey Lym

Northeastern Junior

College (616)
Eric McCreesh

Brock Pawlowski
Ryker Long
Brent Avila
Tyler Compton
McCook CC (621)
Ben Vetrosky
Cory Dallam
Sean Mitchell
Joel Linin
Clint Schiniger
Lamar CC (691)
Nate Stoddard
Tosh Shoemaker
Ed Kelley
Thomas Fierro
Tack Cardella

Northwest Tech Kansas
732
Dillon Hanson
Nolan Smith
Kevin Omo
Aaron Luckert
Jeffrey Rodriquez

NJC Golf Team Tourament @ Otero/Lamat

Dates Played 04/04/2013 & 04/05/2013

Gross Scores
292-297---583
74-78--152
75-69--144
69-74--143
74-83--157
79-70--149
305-305---610
80-74--154
78-75--153
74-79--153
76-77--153
77-83--160
309-307---616

72-78-~150
78-76--154
78-77--155
84-78--162
81-76--157
318-303---621
74-72--146
83-86--169
85-76--161
83-75--158
78-80--158
341-350---691
71-73-144
81-85--166
90-95--185
99-97--196
105-NC~NC
368-364---732

79-82--161
74-84--158
104-100--204
111-98--209
120-134--254

Rank
7

Otero CC (NC,
Kurt Licbernecht

Taylor Schiffer
Kelleton Kirkland

Gross Scores
NC-NC---NC
89-91--180
100-95--195
98-103--201
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NJC Golf Team Tourament @ Otero/Lamat

Dates Played 04/04/2013 04/05/2013
Gross Scores
I Jake Ice, Trinidad 69-74--143
T2 Joe Apache, Trinidad 75-69--144
Nate Stoddard, Lamar 71-73--144
4 Ben Vetrosky, McCook CC 74-72--146
5 Mitchell McFarland, Trinidad 79-70--149
6 Eric McCreesh, NJC 72-78-150
7 Josh Woodworth, Trinidad 74-78--152
T8 Robby Shipp, Eastern Wyo 78-75--153
Garrett Mortimer, Eastern Wyo 74-79--153
Brandon Rideout. Eastern Wyo 76-77--153
T11 Brock Pawlowski, NJC 78-76--154
Cayl Carpenter, Eastern Wyo 80-74--154
13 Ryker Long, NIC 78-77--155
14 Nick Wiemers, McCook CC 77-719--136
T15 Tyler Compton, NJC 81-76--157
Dominic Maldonade, Trinidad 74-83--157
T17 Nolan Smith, Northwest Tech Kansas 74-84--158
Joel Linin, McCook CC 83-75--158
Clint Schiniger, McCook CC 78-80--158
20 Wacey Lym, Eastern Wyo 77-83--160
T21 Dillon Hanson, Northwest Tech Kansas 79-82--161
Sean Mitchell, McCook CC 85-76--161
23 Brent Avila, NJC 84-78--162
24 Chad Baucke, NJC 84-81--165
T25 Josh Cronk, Trinidad 75-91--166
Tosh Shoemaker, Lamar 81-85--166
27  Cory Dallam, McCook CC 83-86--169
28 Kurt Liebernecht, Otero 89-91--180
29 Paul Montoya, Trinidad 92-90--182
30 EdKelley, Lamar 96G-95--185
31 Taylor Schiffer, Otero 100-95--195
32 Thomas Fierro, Lamar 99-97--196
33 Kelleton Kirkland, Otero 98-103--201
34 Kevin Omo, Northwest Tech Kansas 104-100--204
35 Aaron Luckert, Northwest Tech Kansas 111-98--209

36 Kevin Hernandez, Northwest Tech Kansas 122-106--228
37 lJeffrey Rodriquez, Northwest Tech Kansas 120-134--254
38 Tyler Cattey, Northwest Tech Kansas 136-132--268
39 Tack Cardella, Lamar 105-WD--WD
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